Company

Santa Fe Opera

Utah Opera

New England Conservatory
Pacific Opera Victoria

New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
Utah Opera

New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
Utah Opera

NYU- Merkin Hall

Utah Opera

New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
Santa Fe Pro Musica
Santa Fe Opera

New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
Utah Opera

Opera San Antonio
Florentine Opera

New England Conservatory
Utah Opera

Utah Opera

Utah Symphony & Opera
New England Conservatory
Opera San Antonio

Calgary Opera

New England Conservatory
Utah Opera

Lyric Opera of Chicago
Kentucky Opera

New England Conservatory
Santa Fe Opera

Utah Opera

El Paso Opera

Santa Fe Symphony

Utah Opera

ROBERT TWETEN | CONDUCTOR

Production

Eugene Onegin (Aug 12 & 19)
La traviata

Flight

Rigoletto

Cosi fan tutte

Later the Same Evening
Sweeney Todd

La bohéme

Die Fledermaus

La Calisto

La boheme

Furiosus

The (R)evolution of Steve Jobs
L’arbore di Diana

Die Zauberfiéte
Orchestra Concerts
Falstaff

Don Pasquale

Dido & Aeneas

An American Dream
L’Enfant et les Sortileges
Flight

Don Giovanni
Mahagonny Songspiel

Il re pastore

Light on the Horizon
Silent Night

Access to Music Concert
Postcard from Morocco
Faust

Rigoletto

Le nozze di Figaro
Romeéo et Juliette
Turandot

Il barbiere di Siviglia
Later the Same Evening
The (R)evolution of Steve Jobs
La boheme

La Cenerentola

Chabrier, Haydn, Schumann
Carmen

Year

2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016




Company

Calgary Opera

Dayton Opera

Utah Opera

Edmonton Opera

New Mexico Philharmonic
Calgary Opera

Utah Opera

Tulsa Opera

Edmonton Opera

Utah Opera

New Mexico Philharmonic
Calgary Opera

Sarasota Opera

New Mexico Philharmonic
Calgary Opera

Utah Opera

Vancouver Opera

San Diego, LA, Fresno
Utah Opera

Edmonton Opera

Calgary Opera

Utah Opera

Edmonton Opera

Buffalo, Pittsburgh, Atlantic City

New Mexico Philharmonic
Sarasota Opera
Calgary Opera
Austin Lyric Opera
Santa Fe Opera
Opera Birmingham
Utah Opera
Vancouver Opera
Santa Fe Opera
Opera Ontario
Opera Southwest
Utah Opera

Opera Southwest
Utah Opera

Santa Fe Opera

Production

Die Zauberfléte
Madama Butterfly
Tosca

Lucia di Lammermoor
All- Mozart Concert

Le nozze di Figaro
Madama Butterfly
Carmen

Madama Butterfly

La Traviata

Wagner, Mendelssohn, Prokofiev
L’italiana in Algeri

Les pécheurs de perles
Mozart #41 & K488 (+soloist)
Otello

Il Trovatore

Il barbiere di Siviglia
Evancho Pops Concerts
Rigoletto

Fidelio

Gianni Schicchi/ Pagliacci
Falstaff

Tosca

Evancho Pops Concerts
Copland, Tchaikovsky 5
Die Zauberfléte

Il barbiere di Siviglia

La Cenerentola

Le nozze di Figaro
Tosca

Don Giovanni

Tosca

50th Anniversary Gala
Don Giovanni

The Merry Widow

Die Zauberfiéte

La Traviata

Jenufa

Don Giovanni

Year
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004




Company

Opera Southwest
Santa Fe Opera

Santa Fe Symphony
Santa Fe Symphony
Santa Fe Opera

Lyric Opera of Chicago
Opera Pacific
Canadian Opera Company
Lyric Opera of Chicago
Santa Fe Symphony
Santa Fe Opera

Production

Falstaff

Katya Kabanova
Mozart Requiem
Beethoven Emperor Concerto
Pirates of Penzance
Die Zauberfléte

Il barbiere di Siviglia
L’isola disabitata
Night of Rising Stars
Handel’s Messiah
Ermione

Year
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
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