

---

## ROBERT TWETEN | CONDUCTOR

Company	Production	Year
Santa Fe Opera	<i>Eugene Onegin (Aug 12 &amp; 19)</i>	2026
Utah Opera	<i>La traviata</i>	2026
New England Conservatory	<i>Flight</i>	2025
Pacific Opera Victoria	<i>Rigoletto</i>	2025
New England Conservatory	<i>Così fan tutte</i>	2025
New England Conservatory	<i>Later the Same Evening</i>	2024
Utah Opera	<i>Sweeney Todd</i>	2024
New England Conservatory	<i>La bohème</i>	2024
New England Conservatory	<i>Die Fledermaus</i>	2024
New England Conservatory	<i>La Calisto</i>	2023
Utah Opera	<i>La bohème</i>	2023
NYU- Merkin Hall	<i>Furiosus</i>	2023
Utah Opera	<i>The (R)evolution of Steve Jobs</i>	2023
New England Conservatory	<i>L'arbore di Diana</i>	2023
New England Conservatory	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	2023
Santa Fe Pro Musica	<i>Orchestra Concerts</i>	2022
Santa Fe Opera	<i>Falstaff</i>	2022
New England Conservatory	<i>Don Pasquale</i>	2022
New England Conservatory	<i>Dido &amp; Aeneas</i>	2022
New England Conservatory	<i>An American Dream</i>	2022
New England Conservatory	<i>L'Enfant et les Sortilèges</i>	2022
Utah Opera	<i>Flight</i>	2022
Opera San Antonio	<i>Don Giovanni</i>	2021
Florentine Opera	<i>Mahagonny Songspiel</i>	2021
New England Conservatory	<i>Il re pastore</i>	2021
Utah Opera	<i>Light on the Horizon</i>	2021
Utah Opera	<i>Silent Night</i>	2020
Utah Symphony & Opera	<i>Access to Music Concert</i>	2020
New England Conservatory	<i>Postcard from Morocco</i>	2019
Opera San Antonio	<i>Faust</i>	2019
Calgary Opera	<i>Rigoletto</i>	2019
New England Conservatory	<i>Le nozze di Figaro</i>	2019
Utah Opera	<i>Roméo et Juliette</i>	2018
Lyric Opera of Chicago	<i>Turandot</i>	2018
Kentucky Opera	<i>Il barbiere di Siviglia</i>	2018
New England Conservatory	<i>Later the Same Evening</i>	2018
Santa Fe Opera	<i>The (R)evolution of Steve Jobs</i>	2017
Utah Opera	<i>La bohème</i>	2017
El Paso Opera	<i>La Cenerentola</i>	2017
Santa Fe Symphony	<i>Chabrier, Haydn, Schumann</i>	2017
Utah Opera	<i>Carmen</i>	2016

---

<b>Company</b>	<b>Production</b>	<b>Year</b>
Calgary Opera	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	2016
Dayton Opera	<i>Madama Butterfly</i>	2015
Utah Opera	<i>Tosca</i>	2015
Edmonton Opera	<i>Lucia di Lammermoor</i>	2015
New Mexico Philharmonic	<i>All- Mozart Concert</i>	2015
Calgary Opera	<i>Le nozze di Figaro</i>	2015
Utah Opera	<i>Madama Butterfly</i>	2014
Tulsa Opera	<i>Carmen</i>	2014
Edmonton Opera	<i>Madama Butterfly</i>	2014
Utah Opera	<i>La Traviata</i>	2014
New Mexico Philharmonic	<i>Wagner, Mendelssohn, Prokofiev</i>	2013
Calgary Opera	<i>L'italiana in Algeri</i>	2013
Sarasota Opera	<i>Les pêcheurs de perles</i>	2013
New Mexico Philharmonic	<i>Mozart #41 &amp; K488 (+soloist)</i>	2013
Calgary Opera	<i>Otello</i>	2012
Utah Opera	<i>Il Trovatore</i>	2012
Vancouver Opera	<i>Il barbiere di Siviglia</i>	2012
San Diego, LA, Fresno	<i>Evancho Pops Concerts</i>	2012
Utah Opera	<i>Rigoletto</i>	2012
Edmonton Opera	<i>Fidelio</i>	2012
Calgary Opera	<i>Gianni Schicchi/ Pagliacci</i>	2011
Utah Opera	<i>Falstaff</i>	2011
Edmonton Opera	<i>Tosca</i>	2011
Buffalo, Pittsburgh, Atlantic City	<i>Evancho Pops Concerts</i>	2011
New Mexico Philharmonic	<i>Copland, Tchaikovsky 5</i>	2011
Sarasota Opera	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	2010
Calgary Opera	<i>Il barbiere di Siviglia</i>	2009
Austin Lyric Opera	<i>La Cenerentola</i>	2008
Santa Fe Opera	<i>Le nozze di Figaro</i>	2008
Opera Birmingham	<i>Tosca</i>	2008
Utah Opera	<i>Don Giovanni</i>	2008
Vancouver Opera	<i>Tosca</i>	2007
Santa Fe Opera	<i>50th Anniversary Gala</i>	2006
Opera Ontario	<i>Don Giovanni</i>	2006
Opera Southwest	<i>The Merry Widow</i>	2006
Utah Opera	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	2006
Opera Southwest	<i>La Traviata</i>	2005
Utah Opera	<i>Jenufa</i>	2005
Santa Fe Opera	<i>Don Giovanni</i>	2004

---

---

<b>Company</b>	<b>Production</b>	<b>Year</b>
Opera Southwest	<i>Falstaff</i>	2004
Santa Fe Opera	<i>Katya Kabanova</i>	2003
Santa Fe Symphony	<i>Mozart Requiem</i>	2003
Santa Fe Symphony	<i>Beethoven Emperor Concerto</i>	2003
Santa Fe Opera	<i>Pirates of Penzance</i>	2002
Lyric Opera of Chicago	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	2002
Opera Pacific	<i>Il barbiere di Siviglia</i>	2002
Canadian Opera Company	<i>L'isola disabitata</i>	2002
Lyric Opera of Chicago	<i>Night of Rising Stars</i>	2001
Santa Fe Symphony	<i>Handel's Messiah</i>	2001
Santa Fe Opera	<i>Ermione</i>	2000